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Wallace TRiO Participants Honored at Honors Day
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Sparks Campus TRiO Participants Honored at Honors Day
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TRiO SSS Participants Enjoy Sparks Spring Fling

On Wednesday, April 12th, Sparks Campus was filled with laughter and fun. Pictured are the TRiO SSS
participants and staff getting in on the action.
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ane French, TRIiO Tia Yarbrough Jacquan Gordon races Pictured left to right
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Sophomore Challenge keeps score. for the win. are Jonathon Ellis,
Coach, counts down for Olivia Richardson,
the tie race to begin. and Lourdes Thomas.
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Breanna McCray and Shanesia Rumph waves Tykera King and Lunch is served!
Lakia Rumph enjoy the to the camera while Ms. Tay smile brightly.  Gloria Murphy guards
festivities. Jaylin Turner strikes a the food.
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TRIiO Student Support Services Participants Attend
Alabama Community College Day
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Aluntra Thornton, Hannah Smith
and Kierra Stabler




TRiO on the Wallace
Community College
Sparks and Dothan

three programs:
Student Support

\ e =
!! roviding Hope
i stunity | and Talent Search.
They are federally
funded programs by the U. S. Department of
Education that provide support and opportunity
for eligible students-middle school through college.
To reach any person on this list, call 983-3521
or 687-3543 and then the extension below:

Campuses is made up of

Services, Upward Bound

Scholarships and Financial Aid Information

Brookwood Medical Auxiliary, INc. Scholarship
(External). The members of the Brookwood Medical
Auxiliary, Inc. are pleased to inform you that they will be
awarding several scholarships in medically related fields for
the school year 2017-2018. The deadline for receipt of
the applications and all accompanying documents is
May 25, 2017. Applicants will be informed of
scholarship decisions in July.

Student Support Services

Mickey Baker.......c.ccceueuveennnnnnnns Ext. 4244
mbaker@wallace.edu

Terri Ricks c.ccveveneeceenennnneennenns Ext. 4272
tricks@wallace.edu

JEE [FRE00E 1) cooocaooco0aa000000000000c0 Ext. 4249
jfrench@wallace.edu

Kathy Lawhorn ....................... Ext. 2367
klawhorn@wallace.edu

Jertavia Lyman.......ccccceeenenenene. Ext. 2620

jlyman@wallace.edu

Lisa Peterson ........ccccevenenennnnne Ext. 4271

Ipeterson@wallace.edu

Lauren Herndon ..................... Ext. 2368
Iherndon@wallace.edu

Shamyera Goldsmith ............... Ext. 2432

sgoldsmith@wallace.edu

Atia Brown.......cccccevuveininnnnnn. Ext.2432
abrown@wallace.edu

Upward Bound

Brittany Jones........c.ccceuenennnnnn.. Ext. 4256
bjones@wallace.edu
Kristina Mays.....cccccoeveieennnnnee. Ext. 4204
kmays@wallace.edu
Mary Pearl Morris.........cc.cc.e.e. Ext. 4255
mmorris@wallace.edu

Talent Search
Tameka Owolabi.................... Ext. 4280
twilliams@wallace.edu
Kim Beaty ...c.cccceeveininnnnnnnnns Ext. 4283
kbeaty@wallace.edu
Priscilla Smith ........c.ccceeueeeeen Ext. 4281
psmith@wallace.edu
Dorothy Hawkins.................... Ext. 4226

dhawkins@wallace.edu

2017-2018 Leadership In Child Care Scholarship. The
Leadership in Child Care Scholarship provides financial
assistance (tuition and selected fees) to qualified child care
professionals working in legally operating child care facilities.
The Scholarship is designed for the eligible recipient to obtain
a Child Development Associate (CDA) Credential, Short-Term
Certificate, Certificate, Associate in Applied Science/
Technology Degree in Child Development/Early Care and
Education at a designated institution in the ACCS. The
Scholarship also offers a Bachelor of Science Degree in Early
Childhood Education at Athens. The Alabama Community
College System must receive applications no later than
June Ist for Fall Semester enrollment and September

I st for Spring and Summer Semester enrolilment

Fall 2017 Horatio Alger National Career and Technical
Scholarship Program. Horatio Alger National Career and
Technical Scholarships for $2,500 are available for students
interested in pursuing a career or technical certificate/degree.
The application is now available for students who will be
enrolled in a post-secondary program for Fall 2017. The first
application deadline is June 15, 2017.

2017 InformedMag Security Scholarship (External).
InformedMag is offering a $1,000 scholarship to students based
on their ability to effectively communicate their experience
with a product. The “InformedMag Security Scholarship” is
offered on an annual basis and is awarded on January |5th each
year. The application deadline is December 31, 2017.

“Kindness is free.
Sprinkle that stuff
everywhere.”

For more information and copies of application
packets, go to: www.wallace.edu/scholarships.




